Morning Run

Stop Time

A WP

— — 0V 00O NOoO U

— O

Afternoon Run

7.35 am
7.37 am
7.40 am
7.47 am

7.52 am
7.55 am
7.57 am
8.00 am
8.02 am
8.03 am
8.05 am

: 1888 é

FARNBOROUGH HILL

WHOLEHEARTEDLY

2020-21
Yateley Coach Service Timetable

Location

Yateley, St Swithun’s Church, Firgrove Road

Yateley, Castor Court, Reading Road

The Cross Eversley, Longwater Road

Opposite Crowthorne Station (layby on left, past the station over the
bridge)

Crowthorne High Street, bus stop opposite Iron Duke Close
Longdown Road bus stop, Crowthorne Road

Sandhurst, Yorktown Road, Village Inn (opposite Station)
Globe Farm Lane, Darby Green Road

The Bell, Frogmore Road

Frogmore Park Gardens, Reading Road, Blackwater

Quebec Gardens, Hawley Road, Blackwater

Farnborough Hill

Salesian College

Departs from Salesian College at 3.50 pm and Farnborough Hill at 4.10 pm and runs the
reverse of the morning route.

To request a place on this route, please email transport@farnborough-hill.org

Pupils should be at their stop five minutes prior to the stated times.

Emergency contact number for the service provider, Hodges: 01252 873131 (07.00 — 17.30 Monday
to Friday). Charges are billed termly in advance. A full term’s written notice in advance is required
to cancel a place, please email: transport@farnborough-hill.org

Farnborough Hill, Farnborough, Hampshire, GU14 8AT

01252 545197 school@farnborough-hill.org.uk  farnborough-hill.org

“"EDUCATING THE WHQOLE PERSON"
since 1889


mailto:transport@farnborough-hill.org

