

2020-21 Yateley Coach Service Timetable

Morning Run

Stop	Time	Location
I	7.35 am	Yateley, St Swithun's Church, Firgrove Road
2	7.37 am	Yateley, Castor Court, Reading Road
3	7.40 am	The Cross Eversley, Longwater Road
4	7.47 am	Opposite Crowthorne Station (layby on left, past the station over the
		bridge)
5	7.52 am	Crowthorne High Street, bus stop opposite Iron Duke Close
6	7.55 am	Longdown Road bus stop, Crowthorne Road
7	7.57 am	Sandhurst, Yorktown Road, Village Inn (opposite Station)
8	8.00 am	Globe Farm Lane, Darby Green Road
9	8.02 am	The Bell, Frogmore Road
10	8.03 am	Frogmore Park Gardens, Reading Road, Blackwater
11	8.05 am	Quebec Gardens, Hawley Road, Blackwater
		Farnborough Hill
		Salesian College

Afternoon Run

Departs from Salesian College at 3.50 pm and Farnborough Hill at 4.10 pm and runs the reverse of the morning route.

To request a place on this route, please email transport@farnborough-hill.org

Pupils should be at their stop five minutes prior to the stated times. Emergency contact number for the service provider, Hodges: 01252 873131 (07.00 – 17.30 Monday to Friday). Charges are billed termly in advance. A full term's written notice in advance is required to cancel a place, please email: <u>transport@farnborough-hill.org</u>